
SELEÇÃO MESTRADO 2019-PPGG -IG-UFPA 
PROVA DE INGLÊS: NOTAS FINAIS 

NOME NOTA 

1 ÂNGELA BATISTA DANTAS 6,3 
2 ANGELA ESMERALDA CELY TORRES 7,3 
3 ANTONIO FABRÍCIO FRANCO DOS SANTOS 6,8 
4 ARTHUR COSTA SARMENTO 5,5 
5 CAIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 5,1 
6 CAMILA CHAVES TORRES 7,4 
7 CARLOS OTAVIO FERREIRA PUTY NETO 8,1 
8 DANIEL LARANJEIRA TELIS 7,0 
9 DANIELLE DE SOUZA BRAGA 6,8 

10 DÉBORA CRISTINA DE LIMA MIRANDA 9,3 
11 DIANA PAOLA CARDENAS RUIZ 8,3 
12 ELIZIANE DE SOUZA PINTO 8,3 
13 FELIPE ANDERSON DOS SA.J\TTOS PROFETA 7,3 
14 GABRIEL SILVA DE ARAÚJO PONTES 9,1 
15 GEYNA EVELLYM SILVA DE JESUS 6,3 
16 HARESSON ELIAS PAMPOLHA 9,2 
17 HIGOR FERNANDO PINA GOMES 6,5 
18 HOWARD SNAIDER GÓMEZ CEPEDA 8,5 
19 ISABELA FARIAS LIMA 9,2 
20 JOÃO ALBERTO EVANGELISTA PINTO 10,0 
21 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA LEMOS 8,3 
22 JORGE HERNANDO AGUDELO MORALES 7,5 
23 KAROENA MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 5,5 
24 LAURA ESTEFANIA GARZÓN ROJAS 8,5 
25 LEONARDO NOGUEIRA DOS REIS 9,8 
26 LORENA LIMA BATISTA 10,0 
27 LORENA LISBOA ARAÚJO 2,5 
28 LUCAS NORONHA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS 7,5 
29 LUCAS CÉSAR VAZ DOS SANTOS 7,4 
30 MACIEL MARTINS DA SILVA 5,8 
31 MATHEUS RAMOS DE MOURA 9,3 
32 MARCELO ANTONIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 7,8 
33 MÓNICA ANDREA BENA VIDES PÉREZ 7,5 
34 MÓNICA DANIELA TORRES RODRIGUES 8,0 
35 PHILIPE SOUZA SIMÕES 8,0 

i~ 36 PLÁCIDO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA NETO 6,5 
37 RAUL OLIVEIRA ALVES 5,0 
38 RAFAELA DA SILVA FERREIRA 10,0 ~ <::3~~.~~ 
39 RONALDO DARLAN GASPAR AQUINO 9,9 / t\l ~e, õ°c,,~" ~ o O!/ º ~- º .,. ·"\, 40 SERGIO HERNANDO SÁNCHEZ OSPINA 4,8 ~"<::'e-' i'e,'º~~~1"'' 

''\e,~cP0t-\9 o0 <oº 
41 SILVIO SANCHES NETO 5,0 C. ·,O <o 

·~e, t-c,oe, l> ~· <v~ 
42 THAMIRESSALIMOSPRAZERES 9,3 {);: 1' c, .,.... e; ~,. 

'<\)'l> .,b ,o o •" . ~· 
" · .... " o~. ~I[, '' • 43 THAYS FERREIRA DA SILVA 7,8 • e-' '-' »' "' IO .,,~ 

.,..i <'" e:, v ' v.' 
44 WESLEY ACHILLES OLIVEIRA DE SENA 9,8 (' ' ~.,. " ~ ~ 

Q'> "" ~~o 

45 VAN CARLOS RIBEIRO COSTA 9,7 (,'> ~ 
·+ e.,~' 
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1 JOÃO ALBERTO EVANGELISTA PINTO 10,0 
2 LORENA LIMA BATISTA 10,0 
3 RAFAELA DA SILVA FERREIRA 10,0 
4 RONALDO DARLAN GASPAR AQUINO 9,9 
5 LEONARDO NOGUEIRA DOS REIS 9,8 
6 WESLEY ACHILLES OLIVEIRA DE SENA 9,8 
7 YAN CARLOS RIBEIRO COSTA 9,7 
8 DÉBORA CRISTINA DE LIMA MIRANDA 9,3 
9 MATHEUS RAMOS DE MOURA 9,3 

10 THAMIRES SALIMOS PRAZERES 9,3 
11 HARESSON ELIAS PAMPOLHA 9,2 
12 ISABELA FARIAS LIMA 9,2 
13 GABRIEL SILVA DE ARAÚJO PONTES 9,1 
14 HOWARD SNAIDER GÓMEZ CEPEDA 8,5 
15 LAURA ESTEFANIA GARZÓN ROJAS 8,5 
16 ELIZIANE DE SOUZA PINTO 8,3 
17 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA LEMOS 8,3 
18 DIANA PAOLA CARDENAS RUIZ 8,3 
19 CARLOS OTAVIO FERREIRA PUTY NETO 8,1 
20 MÓNICA DANIELA TORRES RODRIGUES 8,0 
21 PHILIPE SOUZA SIMÕES 8,0 
22 MARCELO ANTONIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 7,8 
23 THAYS FERREIRA DA SILVA 7,8 
24 JORGE HERNANDO AGUDELO MORALES 7,5 
25 LUCAS NORONHA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS 7,5 
26 MÓNICA ANDREA BENA VIDES PÉREZ 7,5 
27 CAMILA CHAVES TORRES 7,4 
28 LUCAS CÉSAR VAZ DOS SANTOS 7,4 
29 FELIPE ANDERSON DOS SANTOS PROFETA 7,3 
30 ANGELA ESMERALDA CEL Y TORRES 7,3 
31 DANIEL LARANJEIRA TELIS 7,0 
32 ANTONIO FABRÍCIO FRANCO DOS SANTOS 6,8 
33 DANIELLE DE SOUZA BRAGA 6,8 
34 HIGOR FERNANDO PINA GOMES 6,5 
35 PLÁCIDO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA NETO 6,5 
36 ÂNGELA BATISTA DANTAS 6,3 
37 GEYNA EVELLYM SILVA DE JESUS 6,3 

~.-:: 38 MACIEL MARTINS DA SILVA 5,8 
39 ARTHUR COSTA SARMENTO 5,5 /-&{',/~ 
40 KAROENA MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 5,5 / l_, ofl- tF,1>-c, ~ o 
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42 RAUL OLIVEIRA ALVES 5,0 ~ .,:- .. ,,. "º b •º e. . o "' 
43 SILVIO SANCHES NETO 5,0 1 • ~ õeôe, õ ~<'«.,~ 
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